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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVIT YDAILY�ACTIVIT YDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVIT Y

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

Account�number ����� 5159

Low�balance ����� ���� ��$614.99

Average�balance ����� ����$6,467.41

11-30 Beginning�balance ����� ���$14,921.37

12-02 Check��310 ��������-459.00 ����� ���14,462.37

12-02 Check��322 ��������-477.09 ����� ���13,985.28

12-02 Check��324 ��������-898.04 ����� ���13,087.24

12-02 Check��326 ��������-733.74 ����� ���12,353.50

12-02 Check��309 ����� �-4,998.17 ����� ����7,355.33

12-04 Check��257 ��������-524.10 ����� ����6,831.23

12-04 Check��297 ��������-521.61 ����� ����6,309.62

12-04 Check��311 ��������-524.10 ����� ����5,785.52

12-04 Check��316 ��������-371.07 ����� ����5,414.45

12-04 Check��319 ��������-162.63 ����� ����5,251.82

12-04 Check��321 ��������-517.55 ����� ����4,734.27

12-05 Check��293 ��������-731.56 ����� ����4,002.71

12-10 Check��318 ��������-282.72 ����� ����3,719.99

12-10 Check��312 ��������-898.04 ����� ����2,821.95

12-10 Check��313 ��������-524.10 ����� ����2,297.85

12-10 Check��315 ��������-524.10 ����� ����1,773.75

12-10 Check��323 ��������-162.63 ����� ����1,611.12

12-11 Check��325 ��������-996.13 ����� ���� ��614.99

12-13 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer �����13,613.99 ����� ���14,228.98

12-13 Check��334 ��������-524.10 ����� ���13,704.88

12-13 Check��335 ��������-681.33 ����� ���13,023.55

12-16 Check��338 ��������-524.10 ����� ���12,499.45

12-16 Check��289 ����� ���� -54.72 ����� ���12,444.73

Last�statement:�November�30,�2024

This�statement:�December�31,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�31

Page�1�of�3

5159

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

CHECKING�6338

�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat
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CHECKSCHECKSCHECKSCHECKS

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � ��28,844.02�� �� � ��28,844.02�� �� � ��28,844.02�� �� � ��28,844.02 �� �� � �� -37,403.17�� �� � �� -37,403.17�� �� � �� -37,403.17�� �� � �� -37,403.17 �� �� � �� ��$6,362.22�� �� � �� ��$6,362.22�� �� � �� ��$6,362.22�� �� � �� ��$6,362.22

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

12-16 Check��308 ����� ���� -91.21 ����� ���12,353.52

12-16 Check��327 ��������-240.81 ����� ���12,112.71

12-16 Check��339 ��������-898.04 ����� ���11,214.67

12-16 Check��341 ��������-733.74 ����� ���10,480.93

12-16 Check��328 ����� �-4,998.17 ����� ����5,482.76

12-17 Check��329 ��������-477.09 ����� ����5,005.67

12-17 Check��330 ��������-487.16 ����� ����4,518.51

12-17 Check��336 ��������-521.35 ����� ����3,997.16

12-17 Check��340 ��������-996.13 ����� ����3,001.03

12-26 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer �����15,230.03 ����� ���18,231.06

12-27 Check��348 ��������-265.05 ����� ���17,966.01

12-27 Check��352 ��������-477.09 ����� ���17,488.92

12-27 Check��345 ��������-522.46 ����� ���16,966.46

12-27 Check��349 ��������-524.10 ����� ���16,442.36

12-27 Check��354 ��������-681.33 ����� ���15,761.03

12-27 Check��344 ��������-524.10 ����� ���15,236.93

12-27 Check��350 ��������-371.07 ����� ���14,865.86

12-27 Check��359 ��������-898.04 ����� ���13,967.82

12-27 Check��361 ��������-733.74 ����� ���13,234.08

12-30 Check��353 ��������-282.72 ����� ���12,951.36

12-30 Check��343 ����� �-4,998.17 ����� ����7,953.19

12-30 Check��351 ��������-542.77 ����� ����7,410.42

12-31 Check��355 ��������-524.10 ����� ����6,886.32

12-31 Check��356 ��������-524.10 ����� ����6,362.22

257 12-04 ����� ���524.10

289�* 12-16 ����� ����54.72

293�* 12-05 ����� ���731.56

297�* 12-04 ����� ���521.61

308�* 12-16 ����� ����91.21

309 12-02 ����� �4,998.17

310 12-02 ����� ���459.00

311 12-04 ����� ���524.10

312 12-10 ����� ���898.04

313 12-10 ����� ���524.10

315�* 12-10 ����� ���524.10

316 12-04 ����� ���371.07

318�* 12-10 ����� ���282.72

319 12-04 ����� ���162.63

321�* 12-04 ����� ���517.55

322 12-02 ����� ���477.09

323 12-10 ����� ���162.63

324 12-02 ����� ���898.04

325 12-11 ����� ���996.13

326 12-02 ����� ���733.74

327 12-16 ����� ���240.81

328 12-16 ����� �4,998.17

329 12-17 ����� ���477.09

330 12-17 ����� ���487.16

334�* 12-13 ����� ���524.10

335 12-13 ����� ���681.33

336 12-17 ����� ���521.35

338�* 12-16 ����� ���524.10

339 12-16 ����� ���898.04

340 12-17 ����� ���996.13

341 12-16 ����� ���733.74

343�* 12-30 ����� �4,998.17

344 12-27 ����� ���524.10

345 12-27 ����� ���522.46

348�* 12-27 ����� ���265.05

349 12-27 ����� ���524.10

12-31

IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC ����Page�2�of �3

December�31,�2024 ����� 5159

CHECKING�6338
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* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

350 12-27 ����� ���371.07

351 12-30 ����� ���542.77

352 12-27 ����� ���477.09

353 12-30 ����� ���282.72

354 12-27 ����� ���681.33

355 12-31 ����� ���524.10

356 12-31 ����� ���524.10

359�* 12-27 ����� ���898.04

361�* 12-27 ����� ���733.74

IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC ����Page�3�of �3

December�31,�2024 ����� 5159
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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

CHECKSCHECKSCHECKSCHECKS

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � ��84,460.18�� �� � ��84,460.18�� �� � ��84,460.18�� �� � ��84,460.18 �� �� � �� -36,453.68�� �� � �� -36,453.68�� �� � �� -36,453.68�� �� � �� -36,453.68 �� �� ��� �$50,093.50�� �� ��� �$50,093.50�� �� � �� �$50,093.50�� �� ��� �$50,093.50

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

Account�number ����� 4383

Low�balance ����� ���� ���$93.50

Average�balance ����� ���$58,722.83

11-30 Beginning�balance ����� ����$2,087.00

12-03 Check��104 ����� �-1,993.50 ����� ���� ���93.50

12-04 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer �����34,460.18 ����� ���34,553.68

12-04 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer �����50,000.00 ����� ���84,553.68

12-16 Check��105 ����� -34,460.18 ����� ���50,093.50

104 12-03 ����� �1,993.50 105 12-16 �����34,460.18

12-31

Last�statement:�November�30,�2024

This�statement:�December�31,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�31

Page�1�of�1

4383

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

CHECKING�6338

CHECKING�6338

�Bus iness �Free�Check ing�Bus iness �Free�Check ing�Bus iness �Free�Check ing�Business �Free�Check ing
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�H �HUD O�//&

�,56���$:$,,$1��$1.
�H �HUD O�//&

�D�N�5HFR�FLOLDWLR��IRU�WKH�PR�WK�RI�������0��5�����
�H �HUD O�//&

$FFR��W��� �����,3,��10,��,3��$5���28��
$FFR��W�H �HUD O�//&

�H�FULSWLR� ��PR��W�

�H�HUDO�//&

�DOD�FH�3HU��D�N
�����������������������������������������������

�H�HUDO�//&

/H���&�HFN��L���UD��LW���2W�HU��GM��WPH�W��
�����������������������������������������������

3O����HSR�LW�,���UD��LW�
������������������������������������������������������

�H�HUD O�//&

�RWDO��HG�FWLR�� ��������������������������������������������������

�H�HUDO�//&

5HFR�FLOL���,WHP��

�H�HUDO�//&

8�UHFR�FLOHG��LII��)RU�YHULILFDWLR�� ����
�H�HUDO�//&

�H �HUD O�//&

�RRN��DOD�FH�SHU���/�DV�RI������������� ��������������������������������������������������

�H�HUDO�//&

�H �HUD O�//&

28�6�$1�,1������.6�

�H�HUDO�/ 3D�HH �KHFN� �DWH �$PR��W�

������������������������������� ��� ��������� �����������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������

��DWH�3UHSDUHG�� ���������

�3UHSDUHG�����

�5HYLH�HG����� )5�1&(6�0�)1�6

��SSURYHG����� �2:��2�&�,
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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � �� �� � �� � .00�� �� � �� �� � �� � .00�� �� � �� �� � �� � .00�� �� � �� �� � �� � .00 �� �� � �� -15,647.19�� �� � �� -15,647.19�� �� � �� -15,647.19�� �� � �� -15,647.19 �� �� � �� �� � ��$77.65�� �� � �� �� � ��$77.65�� �� � �� �� � ��$77.65�� �� � �� �� � ��$77.65

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

Account�number ����� 1110

Low�balance ����� ���� ���$77.65

Average�balance ����� ����$1,591.89

11-30 Beginning�balance ����� ���$15,724.84

12-04 ' Electronified�Check ����� -15,647.19 ����� ���� ���77.65

12-31

Last�statement:�November�30,�2024

This�statement:�December�31,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�31

Page�1�of�1

1110

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

US�TREASURY�IRS�PAYMENT

120424�0103

PJPM91243380002654

�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat
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�RRN��DOD�FH�SHU���/�D��RI������������� ������������������������������������������
�H �HUD O�//&
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2����$1��1������.��
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�5HYLH�HG����� )5�1&(6�0�)1�6

��SSURYHG����� �2:��2�&��
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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � �� �� � �� � .00�� �� � �� �� � �� � .00�� �� � �� �� � �� � .00�� �� � �� �� � �� � .00 �� �� ��-127,827.60�� �� ��-127,827.60�� �� � �-127,827.60�� �� ��-127,827.60 �� �� ��� �$47,960.24�� �� ��� �$47,960.24�� �� � �� �$47,960.24�� �� ��� �$47,960.24

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

Account�number ����� 6338

Low�balance ����� ���$47,960.24

Average�balance ����� ���$78,908.45

11-30 Beginning�balance ����� ��$175,787.84

12-03 Check��139 ����� �-1,950.00 ����� ��173,837.84

12-03 Check��136 ����� �-1,185.62 ����� ��172,652.22

12-04 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -34,460.18 ����� ��138,192.04

12-04 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -50,000.00 ����� ���88,192.04

12-05 Check��138 ����� �-2,924.05 ����� ���85,267.99

12-11 Check��134 ��������-881.52 ����� ���84,386.47

12-11 Check��137 ��������-380.00 ����� ���84,006.47

12-12 Check��140 ����� �-1,500.00 ����� ���82,506.47

12-13 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -13,613.99 ����� ���68,892.48

12-17 Check��143 ����� �-1,107.65 ����� ���67,784.83

12-17 Check��142 ����� �-1,890.12 ����� ���65,894.71

12-17 Check��141 ��������-841.71 ����� ���65,053.00

12-26 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -15,230.03 ����� ���49,822.97

12-27 Check��144 ����� ���� -72.75 ����� ���49,750.22

12-27 Check��147 ��������-139.98 ����� ���49,610.24

12-30 Check��148 ����� �-1,650.00 ����� ���47,960.24

12-31

Last�statement:�November�30,�2024

This�statement:�December�31,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�31

Page�1�of�2

6338

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

CHECKING�4383

CHECKING�4383

CHECKING�5159

CHECKING�5159

�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat
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CHECKSCHECKSCHECKSCHECKS

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

134 12-11 ����� ���881.52

136�* 12-03 ����� �1,185.62

137 12-11 ����� ���380.00

138 12-05 ����� �2,924.05

139 12-03 ����� �1,950.00

140 12-12 ����� �1,500.00

141 12-17 ����� ���841.71

142 12-17 ����� �1,890.12

143 12-17 ����� �1,107.65

144 12-27 ����� ����72.75

147�* 12-27 ����� ���139.98

148 12-30 ����� �1,650.00

IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC ����Page�2�of �2

December�31,�2024 ����� 6338
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